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1 Shpak Stsiapan (73 BIR
T7F 450 1/
T5B 1x not credit 350 SL5F 550
TBB 200 SLB 350
R 200 F 60
T5F 1x not credit 350 SLO 400
TO 200 B 60
R 200 SLBB 450
TWO 300 F
TWLB 320 FLBFB 750
TF 100 F
B 100 R Fall
TWBB 330
TWLBB Fall
First pass : 3100 Second pass : 2620

Total :

5720
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2 Lagadec Jean (20)  FRA

1/ T7F 450

WBB 150 T5B 1x not credit 350

R 150 TWBB 330

BB 90 R Fall

R 90

W5F 310

B 60

R 310

W5B 310

F 60

SLB Fall

First pass : 1530 Second pass : 1130

Total : 2660
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3 Pajni Gianmarco (63) 1A

T7F 1x not credit 450 1/

T5B 350 FLBBBT Fall

TWBB 330

R 2x not credit 330

TBB 200

R 200

T5F 350

TO 200

R 200

TWO 300

TWLO 480

TWLB 320

TWLBB 2x not credit 480

TF 100

TS out of time

First pass : 4290 Second pass :

Total : 4290
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4 Outram Luke (28)  GBR
T5B 350 1/
TWBB 330 WL5F 5x not credit
R 330 B 60
TBB 200 WBB 150
R 200 R 150
TF 100 BB 90
TWB 150 R 90
R 1x not credit 100 W5F 1x not credit 310
R 1x not credit 150 FLB 500
TF R 500
B 100 B
TWF 2x not credit 150 WF 80
TS 4x not credit
R 4x not credit
TWLB 2x not credit 320
TF out of time
First pass : 2480 Second pass : 1930

Total

4410
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5 Llewellyn Dorien ©2) AT
T5B 350 1/
TWBB 330 SLBB 450
R 330 F 60
TBB 200 B 60
R 200 W5F 310
T5F 350 SLB 1x not credit 350
TO 200 F
R 200 W5B 310
TWO 300 F
TWB 150 FLB 500
TWLBB 4x not credit R 500
TWF Fall FLBFB 750
F
R 750
FLBBBT 800
BB out of time
R
First pass : 2610 Second pass : 4840
Total : 7450
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6 Purosau Mikhail (75 "BLR
T7F 450 1/
T5B 350 W5F 310
TWBB 4x not credit B 60
R 330 R 310
TBB 200 W5B 1x not credit 310
R 200 SLBB 2x not credit 450
T5F 2x not credit 350 F 1x not credit 60
TO 200 SLB 5x not credit
R 200 F
TWO 2x not credit 300 FLB 500
B 100 R 500
TF 100 FLBFB Fall
R 100
R 1x not credit 100
TS 1x not credit 130
R out of time
First pass : 3110 Second pass : 2500

Total : 5610
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! Marozau Artsiom (74)  BLR
1/ T5B 350
SL5F 550 TWBB 330
SLO 400 R 2x not credit 330
B 60 TBB Fall
SLBB 450
F 60
B
WS5F 310
B
R 310
W5B 310
E
FLB 500
R 500
B
FLBBF out of time
First pass : 3450 Second pass : 1010

Total ;

4460
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° Berio Edoardo 52 A

TO 200 WO 150

T0 Fall SLB 250
F 60
B 60
BB 90
R 90
WBB 150
FLBBF 550
FLB 500
R 500
FLBFB 1x not credit 750
FLBBBT Fall

out of time
First pass : 200 Second pass : 3250

Total ;

3450
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9 Plytas Nikolaos (42)  GRE

1SKI T7F 3x not credit

W5B 1x not credit 310 T5B 3x not credit

WF 80 TWBB 2x not credit 330

SLB 5x not credit R 3x not credit

F 1x not credit 60 TBB 200

FLB 500 R 3x not credit

R 500 T5F 3x not credit

FLBFB 750 TO 1x not credit 200

FLBBF 550 R 1x not credit 200

B 60 TWO 1x not credit 300

FLBBBT Fall TWB 150
TF 100
TWLB 1x not credit 320
TWLBB out of time

First pass : 2810 Second pass : 1800

4610
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10 Caruso Brando 6  1TA
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(29) GBR

T5B

TBB

TWBB
TWF
B

TF

TO

B

TF
TWLB

TF

First pass :

1x not credit 350

200

200

3x not credit

150

100

100

200

3x not credit

out of time

1300

1SKI

SLB

WBB

BB

W5F

wo

WB

FLB

Second pass :

Total ;

5x not credit

out of time

60

60

150

150

90

90

310

310

150

80

500

1950

3250
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(19) FRA

T5B

TWBB

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO

TWLO

TWLB

TWLBB

TF

TB

First pass :

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

480

3740

W5B

SLBB

SLB

FLB

FLBFB

FLBBF
B
FLBBBT
R

BB

Second pass :

Total ;

3x not credit

3x not credit

Trick repeated

out of time

310

60

500

750

750

550

60

800

3780

7520
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13 Noguera Vergés Alvar (%)~ ESP

1/ T5B 350
WBB 4x not credit TF 100
R 150 B 100
BB 90 R 100
R 90 R 1x not credit 100
W5F 4x not credit TBB 200
FLB 500 TF
R 500 TWB 150
B 60 TWF 1x not credit 150
FLBBF 550 B
FLBFB 750 TF
F 60 R
FLF 1x not credit 800 R
S 1x not credit 40 TS 3x not credit
R 2x not credit 40 R 3x not credit

TWLB 4x not credit

TF out of time
First pass : 3630 Second pass : 1250

Total

4880




